
1 2012

ALASSOEUR
Audrey
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ET
CULTURELLE PESSAC
ALOUETTE
PESSAC ALOUETTE

8.450

9.600

9.750

10.600

38.400

2 2012

DONATE Pauline
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ET
CULTURELLE PESSAC
ALOUETTE
PESSAC ALOUETTE

8.450

9.350

10.100

9.750

37.650

3 2012

SALADE Manel
LES JEUNES DU
CAPTALAT LA TESTE
LA TESTE

8.250

8.800

10.150

10.250

37.450

Finale Départementale GAF
ANDERNOS - Du 24/06/2023 au 25/06/2023

lidugf

Di�culté Exécution Score

9.000 0.550

11.000 1.400

11.000 1.250

11.000 0.400

Di�culté Exécution Score

9.000 0.550

11.000 1.650

11.000 0.900

11.000 1.250

Di�culté Exécution Score

9.000 0.750

10.500 1.700

11.000 0.850

11.000 0.750



4 2012
HUSKY Echo
ARCACHON GYM
ARCACHON

7.900

9.100

10.250

10.050

37.300

5 2012
VAURET Lana
ARCACHON GYM
ARCACHON

7.600

9.650

9.400

10.200

36.850

6 2012

SLOWIKOWSKI
LILOU
LES JEUNES DU
CAPTALAT LA TESTE
LA TESTE

8.500

7.850

10.200

10.150

36.700

7 2012

D'AUBER DE
PEYRELONGUE
Marie
L'UNION ST BRUNO
BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX

6.600

9.050

10.300

10.350

36.300

Di�culté Exécution Score

9.000 1.100

10.000 0.900

11.000 0.750

10.500 0.450

Di�culté Exécution Score

9.000 1.400

10.500 0.850

10.500 1.100

11.000 0.800

Di�culté Exécution Score

9.000 0.500

10.000 2.150

11.000 0.800

11.000 0.850

Di�culté Exécution Score

7.000 0.400

10.000 0.950

11.000 0.700

11.000 0.650



8 2012

DUBOSCQ Léonie
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE ST
MEDARD EN JALLES
ST MEDARD EN
JALLES

6.500

9.050

10.300

10.150

36.000

9 2012

FIORE Louise
L'UNION ST BRUNO
BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX

6.350

9.450

10.350

9.750

35.900

10 2012

ARGE BANDEIRA DE
ME Alice
L'UNION ST BRUNO
BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX

6.750

8.850

9.800

10.000

35.400

11 2012

BELLENGER Emma
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE GYMNIQUE
VILLENAVE D'ORNON
VILLENAVE D'ORNON

6.250

8.800

9.000

9.950

34.000

Di�culté Exécution Score

7.000 0.500

10.500 1.450

11.000 0.700

11.000 0.850

Di�culté Exécution Score

7.000 0.650

10.000 0.550

11.000 0.650

10.500 0.750

Di�culté Exécution Score

7.000 0.250

10.000 1.150

10.500 0.700

11.000 1.000

Di�culté Exécution Score

7.000 0.750

10.000 1.200

10.000 1.000

11.000 1.050



12 2012

CUQ Suzanne
L'UNION ST BRUNO
BORDEAUX
BORDEAUX

6.150

8.750

9.250

9.550

33.700

13 2012

FELLA Ines
SPORT ATHLETIQUE
MERIGNACAIS
MERIGNAC

6.550

8.100

9.550

8.950

33.150

14 2012

DELERCE Apolline
SPORT ATHLETIQUE
MERIGNACAIS
MERIGNAC

6.250

8.400

9.300

9.000

32.950

15 2012
RISDORFER Marie
ARCACHON GYM
ARCACHON

8.200

9.750

9.750

27.700

Di�culté Exécution Score

7.000 0.850

10.000 1.250

10.500 1.250

10.500 0.950

Di�culté Exécution Score

7.000 0.450

10.500 2.400

11.000 1.450

10.500 1.550

Di�culté Exécution Score

7.000 0.750

10.000 1.600

10.500 1.200

10.500 1.500

Di�culté Exécution Score

9.000 0.800

11.000 1.250

10.500 0.750




